Updated 8/5/24
Thunder Football

~ All Home Games will be played at Keytesville High School ~

Varsity

Bus leaves
Date Time Opponent Where Brunswick
8/23/24.......... 6:00 PM............ Jamboree .........cooiiiiiiii, Home......... 4:10 PM
8/30/24.......... 7:00 PM........... Paris ...cccoviiiiiii Away ......... 3:30 PM
9/9/24 ........... 6:00 PM............ Salisbury (11-Man)......c.c.cceeeenenene. Away ......... 4:15 PM
9/13/24.......... 7:00 PM .......... Orrick (Homecoming).................. Home......... 4:40 PM
9/20/24.......... 7:00 PM........... Schuyler County .........coceeveiennan.n. Home......... 4:40 PM
9/27/24.......... 7:00 PM .......... Jlater . J..... U AN LK. ... Home......... 4:40 PM
10/4/24.......... 7:00 PM .......... Baymer., ... 5 AA N Nead- - TS B, X Away ......... 3:45 PM
10/11/24........ 7:00 PM........... Hardin-Central/Norborne............ Hardin ........ 3:45 PM
10/18/24........ 7:00 PM........... NW Hughesville (Senior Night)..... Home......... 4:40 PM
10/25/24........ 7:00 PM .......... Kngk Cgunty...§...0....\....... 488, .. Away ......... 2:45 PM
11/1/24.......... 7:00 PM .......... Bistrictepiit,  SaectliR. TBID. ... 4} TBD
JV
Bus leaves
Date Time Opponent Where Brunswick
9/3/24............. 5:00 PM........... Schuyler County .....c.ccooevviininininn. Home......... 3:10 PM
9/16/24........... 5:00 PM........... Paris ..ooooviiiiiiiii Home......... 3:10 PM
9/23/24........... Follow JH ........ Braymer.....c.cocveviiiiiiiiinininiiin Home......... 3:10 PM
9/30/24........... Follow JH ........ Knox County......coceevevivivinininininanen. Away ......... 1:15 PM
10/7/24........... 6:00 PM............ NW Hughesville........c.c.oceieiniane. Away ......... 3:45 PM

10/14/24......... Follow JH ........ North Shelby......cccooviiiiiiiin. Away ......... 1:45 PM



